Downtown Development Authority

Resolution Adopted 2008/6 Year Terms

Art Anderson

Melissa Burgess

Whitney Justice
Secretary/Treasurer

David Griffin

Chairman

Jack Paulk

Jeff Smith

Louie Harper
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Term Expires
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Term Expires
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12/9/2013
12/9/2019

2/13/2017
2/13/2023

3/12/2018
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8/27/2018
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